

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5829/2011

PUNJAB STATE SPORTS COUNCIL THR.
ITS DIRECTOR SHRI PARGAT SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS(I) MUMBAI

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-02-2026 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASANNA B. VARALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raghvendra P Shankar, A.S.G.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Ms. Pallavi Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Navanjay Mahapatra, Adv.
Mr. Raman Yadav, Adv.
Mr. B K Satija, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

1. At the request of learned counsel appearing for the appellant, the matter stands adjourned.
2. List the matter next week.

(KANCHAN CHOUHAN)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)